
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

No.
97

474
189
57

112
274
224
344
93
1

25
35

574
147
106
18

107
120
62

143
153
49
50

221
199
218

Last Name
PROKOP
KOLÁŘ
POLÁČEK
CHMELAŘ
LAMBERT
KUCZYNSKI
SALMON
JAŠEK
PILNÝ
BERÁNEK
HOLUB
DUŠEK
MUŠÁLEK
JAKUBÍČEK
SUCHÝ
POKORNÝ
TILL
WOLF
KRÁL
HAVLAS
ŘEZÁČ
TRANTINA
VLASÁK
WURMOVÁ
CVAČKA
ROUBÍČEK

First Name
PETR
PAVEL
JIŘÍ
PETR
JAN
MARCIN
FRANTIŠEK
LUBOMÍR
MARTIN
PAVEL
LUKÁŠ
JAN
JIŘÍ
MIROSLAV
JIŘÍ
CTIBOR
ALAN
TOMÁŠ
DAVID
VLASTIMIL
DAVID
JAROSLAV
VÁCLAV
LÍDA
JINDŘICH
KAREL

Nat/State
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2
B1
B1
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
B2
C
C
C
C
C
B2
B1
C
C
C

Club
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SSP
SSP

Tires

2V

2V

2V
2V

2V

2V

2V
2V

Sponsor
HONDA CBR 1000RR
DUCATI 1199
SUZUKI GSXR 750
KAWASAKI ZX10
DUCATI 999S
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDAS VTR 1000SP1
SUZUKI TL1000S
YAMAHA YZF R1
HONDA CBR 900
KAWASAKI ZX636
SUZUKI GSXR 750
DUCATI 998
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR600RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA RSV 1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA  RS 125
HONDA CBR 900RR
DUCATI SF 1098S
DUCATI 996
HONDA 600
KAWASAKI 600

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
2

Total Tm
11:30.151
11:46.197
11:46.645
11:57.843
12:00.803
12:06.900
12:16.594
12:16.956
12:31.345
12:32.597
12:35.117
12:35.956
12:36.298
12:59.354
13:06.735
13:07.308
13:07.995
13:13.531
13:22.056
13:30.266
13:30.984
13:41.466
9:34.373

11:30.368
11:51.960
4:20.149

Diff
-

+16.046
+16.494
+27.692
+30.652
+36.749
+46.443
+46.805

+1:01.194
+1:02.446
+1:04.966
+1:05.805
+1:06.147
+1:29.203
+1:36.584
+1:37.157
+1:37.844
+1:43.380
+1:51.905
+2:00.115
+2:00.833
+2:11.315

1 Lap
+1:55.995
+2:17.587

4 Laps

Best Tm
1:53.055
1:54.644
1:55.349
1:57.740
1:58.451
1:56.585
1:57.855
2:00.523
2:00.937
1:59.993
2:02.330
2:01.650
2:01.043
2:04.816
2:08.257
2:07.734
2:04.655
2:09.418
2:08.928
2:09.370
2:11.322
2:09.480
1:52.063
2:13.493
2:18.275
2:04.462

Race Results
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Margin of Victory

+16.046

Avg. Speed

132,044

Best Lap Tm

1:52.063

Best Lap by

[50] VÁCLAV VLASÁK
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Competitors Laps

1PETR PROKOP (97)

2JIŘÍ POLÁČEK (189)

3VÁCLAV VLASÁK (50)

4PETR CHMELAŘ (57)

5PAVEL KOLÁŘ (474)

6JAN LAMBERT (112)

7LUBOMÍR JAŠEK (344)

8JAN DUŠEK (35)

9LUKÁŠ HOLUB (25)

10FRANTIŠEK SALMON (224)

11MARCIN KUCZYNSKI (274)

12KAREL ROUBÍČEK (218)

13MARTIN PILNÝ (93)

14PAVEL BERÁNEK (1)

15JAROSLAV TRANTINA (49)

16JIŘÍ SUCHÝ (106)

17JIŘÍ MUŠÁLEK (574)

18CTIBOR POKORNÝ (18)

19ALAN TILL (107)

20MIROSLAV JAKUBÍČEK (147)

21TOMÁŠ WOLF (120)

22DAVID ŘEZÁČ (153)

23DAVID KRÁL (62)

24VLASTIMIL HAVLAS (143)

25JINDŘICH CVAČKA (199)

26LÍDA WURMOVÁ (221)

1
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(1) PAVEL BERÁNEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(25) LUKÁŠ HOLUB
1
2
3

4
5
6

(35) JAN DUŠEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(574) JIŘÍ MUŠÁLEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(147) MIROSLAV JAKUBÍČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(106) JIŘÍ SUCHÝ

1
2
3
4
5

6

(18) CTIBOR POKORNÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(107) ALAN TILL
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---
2:05.714
2:04.613
2:01.951
2:00.937
2:02.102

-.---
2:04.535
2:05.536
2:02.670
2:01.021
1:59.993

-.---
2:04.464
2:07.080
2:03.453
2:02.330
2:03.635

-.---
2:08.578
2:05.480
2:04.399
2:01.912
2:01.650

-.---
2:03.246
2:04.149
2:04.407
2:02.172
2:01.043

-.---
2:09.262
2:08.421
2:08.099
2:05.905
2:04.816

-.---
2:09.367
2:09.179
2:08.257
2:10.177
2:08.759

-.---
2:09.222
2:09.904
2:07.734
2:09.571
2:08.487

-.---
2:11.249

Diff

+4.777

+3.676
+1.014

-
+1.165

+4.542

+5.543
+2.677
+1.028

-

+2.134
+4.750

+1.123
-

+1.305

+6.928
+3.830

+2.749
+0.262

-

+2.203
+3.106
+3.364

+1.129
-

+4.446
+3.605
+3.283

+1.089
-

+1.110
+0.922

-
+1.920

+0.502

+1.488
+2.170

-
+1.837

+0.753

+6.594

Time of Day

17:40:41.713
17:42:47.427

17:44:52.040
17:46:53.991
17:48:54.928
17:50:57.030

17:40:44.527
17:42:49.062

17:44:54.598
17:46:57.268
17:48:58.289
17:50:58.282

17:40:39.840
17:42:44.304
17:44:51.384

17:46:54.837
17:48:57.167
17:51:00.802

17:40:39.622
17:42:48.200
17:44:53.680

17:46:58.079
17:48:59.991
17:51:01.641

17:40:46.966
17:42:50.212
17:44:54.361
17:46:58.768

17:49:00.940
17:51:01.983

17:40:48.536
17:42:57.798
17:45:06.219
17:47:14.318

17:49:20.223
17:51:25.039

17:40:46.681
17:42:56.048
17:45:05.227
17:47:13.484
17:49:23.661

17:51:32.420

17:40:48.075

17:42:57.297
17:45:07.201
17:47:14.935
17:49:24.506

17:51:32.993

17:40:48.102

17:42:59.351

Lap

3
4
5
6

(120) TOMÁŠ WOLF
1
2
3

4
5
6

(62) DAVID KRÁL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(143) VLASTIMIL HAVLAS

1
2
3
4

5
6

(153) DAVID ŘEZÁČ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(49) JAROSLAV TRANTINA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(50) VÁCLAV VLASÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(221) LÍDA WURMOVÁ
1
2
3

4
5

(199) JINDŘICH CVAČKA

1
2
3
4

5

Lap Tm

2:11.011
2:09.828
2:04.655
2:08.835

-.---
2:09.711
2:11.241
2:10.002
2:09.418
2:09.806

-.---
2:08.928
2:10.218
2:10.626
2:12.229
2:09.844

-.---
2:09.370
2:12.675
2:12.278
2:11.842
2:12.313

-.---
2:12.050
2:13.930
2:14.844
2:11.520
2:11.322

-.---
2:09.480
2:18.545
2:10.955
2:15.957
2:25.965

-.---
1:52.727
1:52.063
1:52.248
1:52.467

-.---
2:14.481
2:15.126
2:13.493
2:14.151

-.---
2:18.275
2:20.214
2:20.996
2:20.361

Diff

+6.356
+5.173

-
+4.180

+0.293
+1.823

+0.584
-

+0.388

-
+1.290

+1.698
+3.301
+0.916

-
+3.305
+2.908

+2.472
+2.943

+0.728
+2.608
+3.522

+0.198
-

-
+9.065
+1.475
+6.477

+16.485

+0.664
-

+0.185
+0.404

+0.988
+1.633

-
+0.658

-
+1.939
+2.721

+2.086

Time of Day

17:45:10.362
17:47:20.190
17:49:24.845
17:51:33.680

17:40:49.038
17:42:58.749
17:45:09.990

17:47:19.992
17:49:29.410
17:51:39.216

17:40:55.896
17:43:04.824
17:45:15.042

17:47:25.668
17:49:37.897
17:51:47.741

17:40:57.473
17:43:06.843
17:45:19.518
17:47:31.796

17:49:43.638
17:51:55.951

17:40:53.003
17:43:05.053
17:45:18.983
17:47:33.827

17:49:45.347
17:51:56.669

17:40:46.249

17:42:55.729
17:45:14.274
17:47:25.229
17:49:41.186

17:52:07.151

17:40:30.553

17:42:23.280
17:44:15.343
17:46:07.591
17:48:00.058

17:40:58.802
17:43:13.283
17:45:28.409

17:47:41.902
17:49:56.053

17:40:57.799
17:43:16.074
17:45:36.288
17:47:57.284

17:50:17.645

Lap

(97) PETR PROKOP
1

2
3
4
5
6

(474) PAVEL KOLÁŘ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(189) JIŘÍ POLÁČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(57) PETR CHMELAŘ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(112) JAN LAMBERT
1
2
3

4
5
6

(274) MARCIN KUCZYNSKI
1
2
3
4

5
6

(224) FRANTIŠEK SALMON

1
2
3
4

5
6

(344) LUBOMÍR JAŠEK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(93) MARTIN PILNÝ

Lap Tm

-.---
1:53.567
1:53.246
1:54.168
1:53.055
1:54.613

-.---
1:56.629
1:54.644
1:55.686
1:56.455
1:56.103

-.---
1:55.349
1:56.299
1:57.596
1:56.791
1:56.522

-.---
1:59.064
1:58.470
1:58.517
1:58.037
1:57.740

-.---
1:58.799
1:58.772
1:58.451
1:58.501
1:58.977

-.---
2:01.643
1:57.838
1:57.624
1:57.608
1:56.585

-.---
2:04.149
2:00.161
1:58.702
2:00.322
1:57.855

-.---
2:00.862
2:01.272
2:00.523
2:01.000
2:03.597

Diff

+0.512
+0.191
+1.113

-
+1.558

+1.985

-
+1.042
+1.811
+1.459

-

+0.950
+2.247
+1.442
+1.173

+1.324
+0.730

+0.777
+0.297

-

+0.348
+0.321

-
+0.050
+0.526

+5.058
+1.253
+1.039

+1.023
-

+6.294
+2.306
+0.847

+2.467
-

+0.339
+0.749

-
+0.477

+3.074

Time of Day

17:40:27.187

17:42:20.754
17:44:14.000
17:46:08.168
17:48:01.223
17:49:55.836

17:40:32.365
17:42:28.994

17:44:23.638
17:46:19.324
17:48:15.779
17:50:11.882

17:40:29.773
17:42:25.122

17:44:21.421
17:46:19.017
17:48:15.808
17:50:12.330

17:40:31.700
17:42:30.764
17:44:29.234

17:46:27.751
17:48:25.788
17:50:23.528

17:40:32.988
17:42:31.787
17:44:30.559

17:46:29.010
17:48:27.511
17:50:26.488

17:40:41.287
17:42:42.930
17:44:40.768
17:46:38.392

17:48:36.000
17:50:32.585

17:40:41.090
17:42:45.239
17:44:45.400
17:46:44.102

17:48:44.424
17:50:42.279

17:40:35.387
17:42:36.249
17:44:37.521
17:46:38.044
17:48:39.044

17:50:42.641
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(218) KAREL ROUBÍČEK
1
2

Lap Tm

-.---
2:04.462

Diff

-

Time of Day

17:40:41.372
17:42:45.834
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